PRODUCT BULLETIN
Reference #: 10-002
Honeywell Limited trading as NOTIFIER INERTIA (A.B.N. 74 000 646 882)
9 Columbia Way • Norwest Business Park • Baulkham Hills • NSW 2153 Australia
P.O.Box 6832 • Baulkham Hills Business Centre • NSW 2153 Australia
telephone (61-2) 9894 1444 • fax (61-2) 9894 4193 • www.notifier.com.au
Product Release
Date: 9 March 2010

telephone (61-2) 9894 1444 • fax (61-2) 9894 4193 • www.notifier.com.au
Product Release
Ordering Information:
Part # Description Trade
Price
FG-02-005 D2-AUS – Photoelectric conventional 2-wire duct detector - includes detector $220-
FG-01-051 DNR-AUS - Duct detector housing for intelligent photoelectric detectors $150-
FG-01-052 DNRW-AUS – Watertight duct detector housing for intelligent photoelectric detectors $180-
FG-02-011 D4120 – Photoelectric 4-wire duct detector (24VDC, 24VAC, 120VAC) - includes detector $300-
FG-02-010 D4120W – Watertight Photoelectric 4-wire duct detector (24VDC, 24VAC, 120VAC) –
includes detector
$360-
FG-01-006 DST-1.5 - Duct detector sampling tube to suit duct 0.3m to 0.6m $15-
FG-01-007 DST-3 - Duct detector sampling tube to suit duct 0.5m to 1.2m $20-
FG-01-008 DST-5 - Duct detector sampling tube to suit duct 1.2m to 2.4m $30-
FG-01-009 DST-10 - Duct detector sampling tube to suit duct 2.4m to 3.7m $37-
FG-01-010 ETX – Duct Detector Exhaust Tube $15-
Model Number Cross Reference:
Innovair Flex
Model
Description Sensor Replaces